Multigross

Created on 2024-08-29

Ref: c11435cdle

Customer Details

Name:Nafe@lynxgaming.se
Email: Nafe@lynxgaming.se
Contact:0700148042

Organization:Lynxication AB, Typografgatan 2, 214 22 MalmA¢|

Additional Remarks

Qty P;‘::::t Description| Code |UnitPrice|BulkPrice Tax Total+TAX

4 |Powerking 24 X 250 ML |ab-0000104|4.86kr 116.64kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|618.55kr
Energy Drink

1 Eﬁiﬁs Cactus 115 x50cL  |ab-0000088|8.4kr 100.80kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|124.90kr
Festis

1 |Guanabana [12X50CL  |ab-0000090|8.4kr 100.80kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|124.90kr
Pineapple

1 |Japp Dubbel 20X 60 G ab-0000176]6.5kr 130.00kr Normal Rate 12% 145.60kr

1 Mars 2X 24X 70G ab-0000206]6.5kr 156.00kr Normal Rate 12% 174.72kr

2 égftgor 20 X 50 cl ab-0000751|4.69kr 93.80kr 1kr+12%-Can(Small)|250.1 1kr
Monster

1 Energy Mango |24 X 50 cl ab-0000756|11.34kr 272.16kr 1kr+12%-Can(Small)|328.82kr
Loco

2 |aqua 20X 50 CL  |ab-0000889]3.09kr 61.80kr 1kr+12%-Can(Small)|178.43kr
Bups Qool

1 |BlA¥bAxr 12X 90 G ab-0000917]7.49kr 89.88kr Normal Rate 12%  |100.67kr
Skalle Skum

1 |Milkyway 28X 43 G ab-0001009|6.5kr 182.00kr  |Normal Rate 12%  [203.84kr
Monster

1 |Energy 24X50CL |ab-0001083|11.34kr  |272.16kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|328.82kr
Monarch

1 |Nutella & GO |12 X 52g ab-000119112.5kr 150.00kr  |Normal Rate 12%  |168.00kr

g  |VimtoOriginal {15 v 55 1 lap-0001248|10.35kr  |124.20kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|151.10kr

Fizzy
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Qty

Product
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Code

UnitPrice
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Tax

Total+TAX

Marabou
Bubbhg
Mjolfjlkchoklad

20X60g

ab-0001280

8.99kr

179.80kr

Normal Rate 12%

201.38kr

Pringles Hot &
Spicy

12X 40G

ab-0001292

8.75kr

105.00kr

Normal Rate 12%

117.60kr

Pringles Sweet
Paprika

12X40G

ab-0001296

8.75kr

105.00kr

12%-Food

117.60kr

Pringles
Sourcream &
Onion

12X40G

ab-0001295

8.75kr

105.00kr

12%-Food

117.60kr

Festis Peach
Mango

12 X 50 CL

ab-0001368

8.4kr

100.80kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

124.90kr

Corny Big Milk
Dark & White

24X40G

ab-0001793

5.95kr

142.80kr

12%-Food

159.94kr

Barebells
Vanilla
Milkshake

8 X 330 ML

ab-0002163

19kr

152.00kr

Normal Rate 12%

170.24kr

Barebells
Banana
Milkshake

8 X 330 ML

ab-0002164

19kr

152.00kr

Normal Rate 12%

170.24kr

Top Zone
Mango

24 X 275ml

ab-0002211

4.5kr

108.00kr

12%-Food

120.96kr

Top Zone
Pineapple

24X 275 ML

ab-0002212

4.5kr

108.00kr

12%-Food

120.96kr

Top Zone
Tropical Blue

24X 275 ML

ab-0002215

4.5kr

108.00kr

12%-Food

120.96kr

Gowell
Ananas/
Kaktus

24 X 330 ML

ab-0002225

10.95kr

262.80kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

318.34kr

Gowgll Svarta
Vin~bAn~r/
BIA¥bAxnr

24 X 330 ML

ab-0002223

10.95kr

262.80kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

318.34kr

Gowell
Jordgubb/
Lime

24 X 330 ML

ab-0002227

10.95kr

262.80kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

318.34kr

Cuba Cola
Original

20X 33 CL

ab-0002254

4.69kr

93.80kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

250.11kr

Barebells
Chocolate
Milkshake

8 X 330 ML

ab-0002243

19kr

152.00kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

178.24kr

Barebells
Strawberry
Milkshake

8 X 330 ML

ab-0002245

19kr

152.00kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

178.24kr

Ahlgrens Bilar
Original

36X 125G

ab-0002330

10.5kr

378.00kr

12%-Food

423.36kr

Monster
Energy Bad
Apple

24X50cl

ab-0002447

11.34kr

272.16kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

328.82kr

Monster Ultra
Peachy Keen

24X50cl

ab-0002446

11.34kr

272.16kr

1kr+12%-Can(Small)

328.82kr




Qty P;‘::::t Description| Code |UnitPrice|BulkPrice Tax Total+TAX

2 Coca Cola Zero]20 X 33 CL ab-0002551]5.8kr 116.00kr 1kr+12%-Can(Small)}299.84kr

1 \Cfggﬁlg‘)la Zerolrox 33 L |ab-0002553|5.8kr 116.00kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|149.92kr

1 [SRAATFNGeT )y X 415G |ab0002598[4.00kr  [119.76kr  [12%Food 134.13kr

1 |Kina Snacks [24X90G ab-0002597]15.79kr  [378.96kr  |12%-Food 424 .44kr

1 |Red Bull 24X25CL  |ab-0002635]9.79kr 234.96kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|287.16kr

p |PoweradeBlue ), v oo cp  |ab-0002702|13.61kr 163.32kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|194.92kr
Mountain

o |RedBulllced 1)) v o cr  |ab-0002723|9.709kr 234.96kr  |1kr+12%-Can(Small)|574.31kr
Cotton Candy

1 gf;;‘{cBlg Mkl x50G6  |ab-0001796|5.95kr 142.80kr  |12%-Food 159.94kr

Total Price 1?'308'06
r

Thank you for your order.
If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us at info@multigross.se.

This communication is for the exclusive use of the addressee and may contain proprietary, confidential or privileged
information. If you are not the intended recipient any use, copying, disclosure, dissemination or distribution is strictly
prohibited.
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